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2023-2024 School Calendar 
Shaded Background = Semester 1 White Background = Semester 2 

 

Sep 04 Mon 

Sep 05 Tue 

Sep 06 Wed 

Sep 07 Thu 

Sep 08 Fri 

STAT 

*NEW  

CDAB  1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Oct 30 Mon 

Oct 31 Tue 

Nov 01 Wed 

Nov 02 Thu 

Nov 03 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Jan 08 Mon 

Jan 09 Tue 

Jan 10 Wed 

Jan 11 Thu 

Jan 12 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Mar 04 Mon 

Mar 05 Tue 

Mar 06 Wed 

Mar 07 Thu 

Mar 08 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

May 13 Mon 

May 14 Tue 

May 15 Wed 

May 16 Thu 

May 17 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

*CDAB 2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Sep 11 Mon 

Sep 12 Tue 

Sep 13 Wed 

Sep 14 Thu 

Sep 15 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Nov 06 Mon 

Nov 07 Tue 

Nov 08 Wed 

Nov 09 Thu 

Nov 10 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Jan 15 Mon 

Jan 16 Tue 

Jan 17 Wed 

Jan 18 Thu 

Jan 19 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Mar 25 Mon 

Mar 26 Tue 

Mar 27 Wed 

Mar 28 Thu 

Mar 29 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

FCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

STAT 

May 20 Mon 

May 21 Tue 

May 22 Wed 

May 23 Thu 

May 24 Fri 

STAT 

BADC  1 

FCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Sep 18 Mon 

Sep 19 Tue 

Sep 20 Wed 

Sep 21 Thu 

Sep 22 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Nov 13 Mon 

Nov 14 Tue 

Nov 15 Wed 

Nov 16 Thu 

Nov 17 Fri 

STAT 

BADC  1 

FCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Jan 22 Mon 

Jan 23 Tue 

Jan 24 Wed 

Jan 25 Thu 

Jan 26 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

*CDAB 1 

 DCBA 2 

COM DAY 

Apr 01 Mon 

Apr 02 Tue 

Apr 03 Wed 

Apr 04 Thu 

Apr 05 Fri 

STAT 

BADC  1 

FCDAB2 

*DCBA 1 

ABCD  2 

May 27 Mon 

May 28 Tue 

May 29 Wed 

May 30 Thu 

Jun 01 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA 2 

ABCD  1 

Sep 25 Mon 

Sep 26 Tue 

Sep 27 Wed 

Sep 28 Thu 

Sep 29 Fri 

NID 

BADC  2 

FCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Nov 20 Mon 

Nov 21 Tue 

Nov 22 Wed 

Nov 23 Thu 

Nov 24 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

*CDAB 1 

DCBA  2 

NID 

Jan 29 Mon 

Jan 30 Tue 

Jan 31 Wed 

Feb 01 Thu 

Feb 02 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Apr 08 Mon 

Apr 09 Tue 

Apr 10 Wed 

Apr 11 Thu 

Apr 12 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Jun 03 Mon 

Jun 04 Tue 

Jun 05 Wed 

Jun 06 Thu 

Jun 07 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Oct 02 Mon 

Oct 03 Tue 

Oct 04 Wed 

Oct 05 Thu 

Oct 06 Fri 

STAT 

BADC  2 

FCDAB1 

*DCBA 2 

ABCD  1 

Nov 27 Mon 

Nov 28 Tue 

Nov 29 Wed 

Nov 30 Thu 

Dec 01 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Feb 05 Mon 

Feb 06 Tue 

Feb 07 Wed 

Feb 08 Thu 

Feb 09 Fri 

ABCD  2  

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Apr 15 Mon 

Apr 16 Tue 

Apr 17 Wed 

Apr 18 Thu 

Apr 19 Fri 

NID 

BADC  2 

FCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Jun 10 Mon 

Jun 11 Tue 

Jun 12 Wed 

Jun 13 Thu 

Jun 14 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA 2 

ABCD  1 

Oct 09 Mon 

Oct 10 Tue 

Oct 11 Wed 

Oct 12 Thu 

Oct 13 Fri 

STAT 

BADC  2 

FCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Dec 04 Mon 

Dec 05 Tue 

Dec 06 Wed 

Dec 07 Thu 

Dec 08 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Feb 12 Mon 

Feb 13 Tue 

Feb 14 Wed 

Feb 15 Thu 

Feb 16 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

FCDAB1 

DCBA 2 

Pro-D 

Apr 22 Mon 

Apr 23 Tue 

Apr 24 Wed 

Apr 25 Thu 

Apr 26 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

*CDAB 2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Jun 17 Mon 

Jun 18 Tue 

Jun 19 Wed 

Jun 20 Thu 

Jun 21 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Oct 16 Mon 

Oct 17 Tue 

Oct 18 Wed 

Oct 19 Thu 

Oct 20 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

FCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

Pro-D 

Dec 11 Mon 

Dec 12 Tue 

Dec 13 Wed 

Dec 14 Thu 

Dec 15 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

Feb 19 Mon 

Feb 20 Tue 

Feb 21 Wed 

Feb 22 Thu 

Feb 23 Fri 

STAT 

BADC  1 

FCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Apr 29 Mon 

Apr 30 Tue 

May 01Wed 

May 02 Thu 

May 03 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

FCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

Pro-D 

Jun 24 Mon 

Jun 25 Tue 

Jun 26 Wed 

Jun 27 Thu 

Jun 28 Fri 

COM Day 

COM Day 

NID 

Rpt Cards 

AdminDay 

Oct 23 Mon 

Oct 24 Tue 

Oct 25 Wed 

Oct 26 Thu 

Oct 27 Fri 

ABCD  2 

BADC  1 

*CDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Dec 18 Mon 

Dec 19 Tue 

Dec 20 Wed 

Dec 21 Thu 

Dec 22 Fri 

ABCD 2 

BADC  1 

QCDAB2 

DCBA  1 

ABCD  2 

Feb 26 Mon 

Feb 27 Tue 

Feb 28 Wed 

Feb 29 Thu 

Mar 01 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

May 06Mon 

May 07 Tue 

May 08Wed 

May 09 Thu 

May 10 Fri 

ABCD  1 

BADC  2 

QCDAB1 

DCBA  2 

ABCD  1 

  

COM Day = Completion Day (busses run on these  END TERM REPORT CARDS 

work completion days)  November 9 November 20-24 

* = Early Dismissal  January 26 February 12-16 

1 = Day 1  April 19 May 6-10 

2 = Day 2  June 21 June 27 

  NEW = New students only (including Grade 8s) 


